
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Labourers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

2

0

1

285

0

1

1

34

2

1

1

8

236

0

1

2

6

91

2

0

3

11

890

0

1

1

2

44

27

3

4

79

8

24

5

126

1

1

25

0

0

1

2

2

1

179

0

0

0

3

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

12

16

0

0

0

0

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

2

1

2

319

2

2

3

15

331

2

1

4

25

963

35

27

9

205

1

1

26

2

2

1

184

Industry:  All Industries

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Gender X



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Level to CEO Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

HOB Full-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

110

12111

2

1

2

306

2

0

1

273

0

1

1

33

* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry:  All Industries



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Labourers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

2

0

1

221

0

1

1

28

2

1

0

5

143

0

0

1

3

60

2

0

3

3

737

0

1

0

1

17

27

3

1

43

8

15

2

78

1

1

25

0

0

1

2

2

1

159

0

0

0

3

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

12

16

0

0

0

0

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

2

1

2

249

2

1

1

9

207

2

1

3

16

783

35

18

3

121

1

1

26

2

2

1

164

Industry:  Electricity Supply

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Gender X



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Level to CEO Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

HOB Full-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

110

1091

2

1

2

238

2

0

1

211

0

1

1

27

* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry:  Electricity Supply



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Labourers Full-time permanent

575

0

1

3

85

1

0

3

28

0

8

147

1

1

27

0

3

34

9

3

48

40

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

Total
employees**

62

1

1

6

113

1

9

174

9

6

82

4

Industry:  Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Gender X



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Level to CEO Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

110

61565

* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry:  Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction



Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Technicians And Trades
Workers Full-time permanent

Clerical And Administrative
Workers Full-time permanent

Labourers Full-time permanent

71

0

8

1

3

60

20

160

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

00

0

0

0

0

00

00

00

Total
employees**

8

1

11

6

2

16

Industry:  Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Gender X



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Level to CEO Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

SM Full-time permanent

OM Full-time permanent

110

761

* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry:  Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related


