Industry: All Industries

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**	
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	M	спроусса	
Managers	Full-time permanent	34	285	0	0	319	
	Full-time contract	1	1	0	0	2	
	Part-time permanent	1	0	0	0	1	
	Casual	0	2	0	0	2	
Professionals	Full-time permanent	91	236	2	2	331	
	Full-time contract	6	8	0	1	15	
	Part-time permanent	2	1	0	0	3	
	Part-time contract	1	1	0	0	2	
	Casual	0	2	0	0	2	
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	44	890	13	16	963	
Workers	Full-time contract	2	11	0	12	25	
	Part-time permanent	1	3	0	0	4	
	Part-time contract	1	0	0	0	1	
	Casual	0	2	0	0	2	
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	126	79	0	0	205	
Workers	Full-time contract	5	4	0	0	9	
	Part-time permanent	24	3	0	0	27	
	Casual	8	27	0	0	35	
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	1	25	0	0	26	
2	Full-time contract	0	1	0	0	1	
	Part-time permanent	0	1	0	0	1	
Labourers	Full-time permanent	3	179	0	2	184	
	Full-time contract	0	1	0	0	1	
	Part-time permanent	0	2	0	0	2	
	Casual	0	2	0	0	2	

<sup>\*</sup> Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)
\*\* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: All Industries

			No. of employees		
Manager category	Level to CEO	Employment status	F	M	Total*
нов		Full-time permanent	0	1	1
SM		Full-time permanent	1	11	12
ОМ		Full-time permanent	33	273	306
		Full-time contract	1	1	2
		Part-time permanent	1	0	1
		Casual	0	2	2

<sup>\*</sup> Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Electricity Supply

		No. of employees		Number of ap graduates	Total employees**	
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	M	F	M	
Managers	Full-time permanent	28	221	0	0	249
	Full-time contract	1	1	0	0	2
	Part-time permanent	1	0	0	0	1
	Casual	0	2	0	0	2
Professionals	Full-time permanent	60	143	2	2	207
	Full-time contract	3	5	0	1	9
	Part-time permanent	1	0	0	0	1
	Part-time contract	0	1	0	0	1
	Casual	0	2	0	0	2
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	17	737	13	16	783
WORKERS	Full-time contract	1	3	0	12	16
	Part-time permanent	0	3	0	0	3
	Part-time contract	1	0	0	0	1
	Casual	0	2	0	0	2
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	78	43	0	0	121
WORKERS	Full-time contract	2	1	0	0	3
	Part-time permanent	15	3	0	0	18
	Casual	8	27	0	0	35
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	1	25	0	0	26
2	Full-time contract	0	1	0	0	1
	Part-time permanent	0	1	0	0	1
Labourers	Full-time permanent	3	159	0	2	164
	Full-time contract	0	1	0	0	1
	Part-time permanent	0	2	0	0	2
	Casual	0	2	0	0	2

<sup>\*</sup> Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)
\*\* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Electricity Supply

			No. of employees		
Manager category	Level to CEO	Employment status	F	М	Total*
НОВ		Full-time permanent	0	1	1
SM		Full-time permanent	1	9	10
ОМ		Full-time permanent	27	211	238
		Full-time contract	1	1	2
		Part-time permanent	1	0	1
		Casual	0	2	2

<sup>\*</sup> Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

		No. of employees		Number of ap graduates	Total	
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	М	employees**
Managers	Full-time permanent	5	57	0	0	62
Professionals	Full-time permanent	28	85	0	0	113
	Full-time contract	3	3	0	0	6
	Part-time permanent	0	1	0	0	1
	Part-time contract	1	0	0	0	1
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	27	147	0	0	174
	Full-time contract	1	8	0	0	9
	Part-time permanent	1	0	0	0	1
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	48	34	0	0	82
	Full-time contract	3	3	0	0	6
	Part-time permanent	9	0	0	0	9
Labourers	Full-time permanent	0	4	0	0	4

<sup>\*</sup> Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)
\*\* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Heavy and Civil Engineering Construction

			No. of employees		
Manager category	Level to CEO	Employment status	F	М	Total*
SM		Full-time permanent	0	1	1
ОМ		Full-time permanent	5	56	61

<sup>\*</sup> Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

		No. of employees		Number of ap graduates	Total employees**	
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	M	employees**
Managers	Full-time permanent	1	7	0	0	8
Professionals	Full-time permanent	3	8	0	0	11
	Part-time permanent	1	0	0	0	1
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	0	6	0	0	6
Clerical And Administrative Workers	Full-time permanent	0	2	0	0	2
Labourers	Full-time permanent	0	16	0	0	16

<sup>\*</sup> Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)

<sup>\*\*</sup> Total employees includes Gender X

Industry: Professional, Scientific and Technical Services (Except Computer System Design and Related

			No. of employees		
Manager category	Level to CEO	Employment status	F	М	Total*
SM		Full-time permanent	0	1	1
ОМ		Full-time permanent	1	6	7

<sup>\*</sup> Total employees includes Gender X